

**SOLICITATION: BUCKSWAMP ROAD BRIDGE**

DATE: 7/20/16

**PLANT IMPROVEMENT CO., INC.**

<b>Line Item No.</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Est. Qty</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 112,515.57	\$ 112,515.57
2	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 27,020.86	\$ 27,020.86
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,285.80	\$ 7,285.80
4	Erosion & Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 14,930.87	\$ 14,930.87
5	Comprehensive Monitoring Program	1	LS	\$ 1,845.54	\$ 1,845.54
6	Earthwork	1	LS	\$ 58,758.86	\$ 58,758.86
7	Index Pile	2	EA	\$ 24,035.00	\$ 48,070.00
8	12" PSC Piles	1000	LF	\$ 60.67	\$ 60,670.00
9	CIP Concrete Caps and Wingwalls	25	CY	\$ 1,887.42	\$ 47,185.50
10	PSC Deck Slabs	1440	SF	\$ 88.98	\$ 128,131.20
11	PSC Side Barriers	120	LF	\$ 404.45	\$ 48,534.00
12	2" Concrete Overlay	1440	SF	\$ 2.65	\$ 3,816.00
13	Concrete Approach Slabs	107	SY	\$ 150.99	\$ 16,155.93

14	Rip Rap Embankments	310	SY	\$ 184.70	\$ 57,257.00
15	Guardrail and Anchorages	1	LS	\$ 35,052.18	\$ 35,052.18
16	Roadway Pavement	500	SY	\$ 81.94	\$ 40,970.00
Total Bid				\$ 284,306.48	\$ 708,199.31

**Awarded to: Plant Improvement Co.**

**Award Date: 8/18/16**



